Backa Australia Chabi recall

Food products contaminated with Staphylococcus may cause illness if consumed.
 
Learn more
 
 
 
 
 
  • Updated:23 Jan 2012
 

01.Backa Australia Chabi recall

Product description

Unpackaged 300g product

Identifying features

Use by Jun 2012

What are the hazards?

Food products contaminated with Staphylococcus may cause illness if consumed.

What are the defects?

The recall of the above product is due to microbial (Staphylococcus) contamination.

Where the product was sold

  • Queensland

Traders who sold this product

The recalled product has been available for sale in the retail outlet Backa Australia and at the following Farmers Markets: Chandler, Ascot, Rocklea, Palm Beach, Nerang, Southport and Beenleigh

Supplier

Backa Australia

What should consumers do?

This product should not be eaten. Any consumers concerned about their health should seek medical advice and should return it to the place of purchase for a full refund. We apologise for any inconvenience. For further information please call: Backa Australia on 0422 668 315

Advertisements and supporting documentation

Backa Press Advertisement.pdf (14.3 KB) 
 
 

 

Sign up to our free
e-Newsletter

Receive FREE email updates of our latest tests, consumer news and CHOICE marketing promotions.